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2 2 3 5 5 1 0
1 1

1

5 5 3 5

173 White K
228 Wild T

11

2 1

5

3 30 0 3 0 3 0 2

2 3 0

5

228
229
230
231
232

1 3 5 3 2

2

5
3

14 Reid C
275 Martin T

3 0 5 21 0O

2

3 0 3

1
0

3 3 5 3 3

1 3 5 5 2 2 3 1 3
0 5 0 2

5 3 3 3

3

0 3 3 3 5 0

18 Keegan S
231 Wachs V
280 Vass D

5 0 5 24 O

31 3 1 3 1
3 2 5 3 3 5 5
2

5 0 5

0 0 3 3 2

1
5
2

3 3
5 3 3 3 0 2 2

3 1

3 2 2
5 3 3 0 3 3 3 5 5
5 3 3 2

233
234

179
182
185
185

0
0

3 5 0 5 13
3 3 3 0 5 22
0

3
2

1 0 0 3 3 2 O

0
1
1

1
5
0
5

76 Carruthers M
69 Priestman C
241 Campbell E

3 3 0 3
1

1
5

3 3 3 3 2

235
236
237

1 3 0 0 5 11

5

3 0 3 2

3 5 5 3 3 2

0
1

5 3 3 3 5 5 3 5

0
5
7
0

1 3 0 31 5 3 3 3 3 0 5
1 3 3 5 3 5 2
18

0

0 3 5 1
1 0 3 3 3 2

1
5 0 3 3

1 3 3 3 5
5 5 3 3 35 3 5 0

3 3 3
3 3 5 2

2 Thornton G
218 Evans J

189
189
191
197
198
198
201
206
209
216
216
218
218

1 5

3

238
239
240
241
242

1 3 5 0 5
3 3 0 5

2

0
5

5 3 3 3 5

248 Kingswood P

119 Jud D

3 5 3 2 2 3 3 0 5 3 2

2

5 3.3 3 3 3 3.3 3 3 3 3 2

5 331 3 5 3 3

5 5 5 3 5 0 5

3 1

3 3 5 1 0

2
1
2

5

1

3 3 5 3 5 0

89 Cameron S
167 Watson B

97

0
3 510

5
3

0 5 3 3 5 2 2

1

1
0 3 3 0 5 5 5 5 2

3 5 5 3 3 1

5 5 3

5 0 5

2

1
5 3 2 2

90
84
93

0
87

0

2
0

5

1

0 5

2 5
0

0
0
5

243 5 5 3 5 0

244

264 Coughlan D
278 Howman B

5 3 5 2 1

0

3 5 5 3 5 5

0

3
0 5 3 3 3 5 3 5

5 5 3 1 5 3 3 5
5 5 3 2

2

0 3 3 0 5 13 0O

0 5 5 5 3

3 5 0 5 2
5 3 3
3 5 5 3 0

2

0
0

245
246
247

9 Haslam R
44 Cairns G
249 Haigh M

3 0 5 2 5 3 3

1

3 0 5 3 2 2

98
86
99
116
166
115

2 3 5 1
3 3 2 3 3 0 5

3

3

5

5

1

2 5 2 2
2 2

5
5
3

5 5 3 3 0

3 3 3 5 3 3 3 0

0

1
0
2
0

3 355 3 3 3 3 3

0

1

248
249
250
251
252

15 Grant M
215 Steiner L

0
0
0

1 3 0 3 2 0 0 5 30

5 5 3

1

0

3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3

5 3 3 3 5 2

3 5 3 3 5 0 5 28

310 10

3

137 Hannaford M

232 Ter Jung J
166 Gemmell K

227 E
231

75
42

0 10 10 10

2

3 0 3 0

3 0 5

5 3 3 0

3 2 5 5 2 3 5 2 1 0 3 3 3 01

2
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224
183

55
219
177

46
216
105
106
104

53

52
141
190
209

Page

Wozniak T
Midgley R
Macdonald R
Valeri C
Llewellyn D
Hammond J

Ter Jung S
Edes D

Brown J

Smith D

Team 100 R
Talbot R
Lloyd-Cox S
Berlin J

Merlo A

Santos D
Mcdougall F
Talbot R
Boniface J
Hyden M
Staniewicz M
Norton A

Weir C

Le Cheminant A
Subira
Subira
Subira
Blythe

nhWoxg

Lane S
Ashworth P
Jamieson M
Sinclair M
Mcdougall J
Andrews G
Hutchison D
Mordue G

7

Pos

253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

SSDT 2023 Provisional Results - Tuesday
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
Al A2 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 Cl1 C2 D1 D2 D3 E1 E2 E3 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 Il I2
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50 50
50 50 5 50
50 50 50 5 50
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 5

5 51 3 3 3 5 3 0 5 3 3
5 353 3 3 3 5 1 5 5 5
5 5 5 0 5 3.0 55 5 5 3
5 5 2 0 1 1 0 5 1 51010
3 3 33 33 3 55 5 5 3
5 3 33 3 53 5 3 5 5 5
5 32 0 0 3 1 5 5 51010
5 5 5 3 5 3 0 5 3 5 510
1 3 5 5 0 5 3 3 2 5 2 5
1 5 5 3 3 3 1 5 5 5 5 5
5101010 3 3 310 5 5 10 10
5 5 2 0 3 3 0 5 1 5 3 0
3 55 3 3 3 5 5 5 5 5 5
5 5 3 3 0 3 0 35 3 5 1
10 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 510 10
5 5 3 3 3 3 3 5 5 31010
5 5 3 3 0 3 5 5 3 350050
5 3 3 3 2 3 1 55050 5 3
5 1 0 0 0 1 0 3 O 25050
5 2 3 3 2 3 1 550505050
5 5 5 2 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5
5 10 10 10 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
3 55 0 0 3 0 5 5 51010
o 0o 0o 0o 0 0O 0O 0O 0O 0 0 O
0 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
10 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
5 5 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
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31 32 Daily Cumul

94
34
86
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3 3 3 3 55 5 5 5 5 5 550250
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SSDT 2023 Provisional Results - Tuesday - Newcomer

31 32 Daily Cumul

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

8
Al A2 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 E1 E2 E3 Fl1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 Il 12 I3 Jl J2 J3

7

Pos

Name

No.

114 Kadlec F
120 Dance J

0O 0 0 0 0 O 0
0 0

2

0O 0 0o 0 0 0 0 O
0 0

0O 0 O
0 0 O

0
0

0 0 0 0 O
0 0 0 O

0

0
0

1

0 0

0

0

138 Galloway J

11
23
23

202 Hemingway H

12

117 Farre Garcia A
180 Dignan B
236 Brice C

26
33
36

15
12

0
0

o o 0o 0o 0 0000 0 OO O O O 0 0 5
0o 3 010 00 0O 0OO0O 0 O OT1 0 0 5

0

0
0

0 0 31 0 O

0

111 Lampkin A

9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

118 Reumschiissel P

149 vidal Vv
148 Giro O

41
41
42
54

15
14
20

0 3 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 5 0
0 1 1 0 0

0
0

1
0

3 0
1

0 2 0

0

206 Collins J
234 Smith D

12

31
23

0 0 1

0 0 O 0

0

0 0 0 0 1

0

2

1

0 3 0

57

62 Roper J
259 Dalton W
187 Cripps C

58

60
60
63
65
72
73
73
74
77
83
83
88
920
91
92
95
97

34
28

0

0 0 5

2
0

0
1

0 0 3 0
1 0 0 O

0
0

0 0 3 0 3 2
0 0 3 0 1

0
0

85 Brockbank W
27 Churchill T
260 Dalton S

13
22

0

0 0 0 2 O

0

1

18

19
20
21
22
23
24

52

0
0

0 0 2 24
3 1 0 5

1
0

230 Heidel J

33
35
22

3
0

221 Wengler C

0 0 5

5 0 O 3 0 2 3 1
0 0 0o 0 0 3 1 O

0

1
0

0o 0 3.1.1 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 O
0 3 5 3 1 0 0

1

0
3

99 Pyper J

1

0 0

0 0 O

0

43 Dixon J

15
29

41 Minta A
140 Galloway R

25
26

30

156 Esteve Roca A
220 Melchiori S

36

4
5

3 0 0 3

0
1

0 5 0

0 3 0

0
0

3
0

27

35
37

0

0 0 5

1 0 3 0

0

0o 3 2 1

28 0 3 0 2 0

60 Niederer A
281 Payne A

29
30
31
32

36

229 Richards S

33
30

23 Gaskell D
225 Evans M

0 0

0 1 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 O 2 1 0 3 0 1
1 1 0 0 5 0 0 3 0 0 O

0
1

5
2
3

98
102
108
113
114

53
53
43
53
30

0 3 3 1 0
0o 3 3
2

5 5 3 2

33
34

80 Jones I

19

65 Harbud B
154 Mcintyre J

3 3 3 2

35
36

0
0
0

0O 3 3 0 0 2

3

2
1

0 3 0 2
3 0 3 3 3 O

0O 0 5 5 1

2

3

123 Blenkinsop M

0 0 0 5

0

1 0 0 O

0

1

0 0 5 0

0 2

1 1 3
0 3 3 3 3 0
3 2 2
5

2
3

1 0 3

3

37

7 Elliott A
276 Stamper S

116
122
122

46
60
65
64
72

0 5

1 0 2 2

3

1 3 0

1

38
39
40
41
42

0

2 0 3 5 3 1

5

244 Macdonald E

3 3 31 0 5 17

3

0o 3 3
1 3 3

0
1
1

51 Mcparland J
147 Perera Ros M
169 Garlick C

129
130

3 3 0 5 16

0

3

1

0 5 25 0

3 0 1

0O 0 2 3 1 O

0

0

0 3 3 3 3 0 2
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231

218
119
278
232
166
217
233
165
227
151

54
224
183

55
219
177

46
216
106
104

Page

Branten L
Macleod A
Eley J
Gilyeat K
Brown E
Fisher R
Fletcher J
Reid C
Keegan S
Wachs V
Priestman C
Evans J
Jud D
Howman B
Ter Jung J
Gemmell K
Wozniak T
Ter Jung S
Edes D
Brown J
Talbot R
Mcdougall F
Talbot R
Boniface J
Hyden M
Staniewicz M
Norton A
Weir C

Le Cheminant A
Subira R
Subira R

9

Pos

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

SSDT 2023 Provisional Results - Tuesday - Newcomer

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

Al A2 Bl B2 B3 B4 B5 Cl1 C2 D1 D2 D3 El1 E2 E3 F1 F2 F3 Gl G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 Il I2 I3 Jl1 J2 J3
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SSDT 2023 Provisional Results - Tuesday - Scottish

31 32 Daily Cumul

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

8
Al A2 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 E1 E2 E3 Fl1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 Il 12 I3 Jl J2 J3

7

Pos

Name

No.

138 Galloway J
250 Dawson J

16
23
24

o 0o o o 0o 06 0 000 00 0 0 0 0 0 1
o 0o o o 0o 06 000000 0 0 O0 0 0o

0
0

2
0

0 0 3 0 O
0 0 0 O

0

0
0

18
17

18

83 Macdonald G
82 Maccoll D
240 Anderson A

24

11
17

38

252 Summers M
267 Murphy C

251 Mack S

42
55

18
29

o 0o 0o 02 0 0 1 0 3 0 0 0O
0O 0 0 0 0 2

0

0

0 0 5

0

56

27

145 Palmer G

59

20

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

84 Byron L
271 Lamont D
269 Weir R

62
71
72
78
80
83
920
91
94
108
109
110
110
110
112
114
118
122
122
131
132
135
135

22
28

0
0

2 0 0 0 0 5
1 0 0O 0 o0 3

0

0 0 O

0
0

0 0 0 1
0 0 2 1

25
25

0

0

0

5 0 0 O

0

3 2 2 2

42 Weir M
268 Moffat S

237 Gairns S

33
29

140 Galloway R
182 Dignan K

273 Bell L

39

0o 0 3.0 3 3 0 0 02 0 0 5 3 5 10
1 3

0
0 3 0 2

42
33
43
44
56

0

3 0 5

3 0 0O 0 0 3 O

3 2

18

19
20
21
22
23
24

285 Hollands D

3 3 3 2

2

154 Mcintyre J

3 3 3 2

2
2
0

2

257 Mackintosh V

134 Lamb F
161 Paton C

0 1 0 2 0 0 5 11
1 0 2 0 0 O 5

0 3 0

0 2 0 5 1 0 3 0 2
0O 3 0 0 0 3 1 1

0 3 3 3 5 0 2 0
3 3 0

0
0

41
44
35
45

54

0
0

3 0 3 0

0

3 3 0 2

3 0 0 5

196 James R

0 3 5 2

1

2

25
26

286 Mitchell J
168 Mcdonald A
263 Murphy T

171 Rose A

0

2 3 0 0 5

1
0

3 0 3 0 2

3 32 3 01 0 2 0 3 5 2 1 00
0 1 3 01 0 3 5 1 0 2

3 3 2

27

54

0 3 0 2

5 3 3 5 0
5

1

2
3 2 2

28

60
52

0O 3 0 3 3 3 O

0 3 5 3 1
0 3 5
0o 3 3

2

29
30
31
32

244 Macdonald E
146 Palmer P
197 Mair R

0

1

3

3 0 3 2

45
63
66
33
83
65
49
62
66
72
81
82

3 1
0
2

0

0

5
5

3 0 5 3 0 0 2 0 3 2

3 0 53 2 3 0 2 0 2
1

2

245 Macniven N

0 3 1

0 1

3 33 3 3 0 2

3

33
34

243 Morrice A

136
138
138

1l Anderson M
50 Macmaster A

265 Crayk S

3 353 0 0 5 20 0O

5 0
3 1 3

2

35
36

0
0

3 5 2 2

0O 3 0 3 0 2
0

5
3 5 0

139
142
147
157

0 2 2 1 O
2

1

1

3 5 2

0 3 0 2

2 0 3 1
1 3 3 5 5 0

2
2

2
3

3
5 5 31 5 5 3 3

37
5 3 2 2
3 3 3 2

40 Macleod A
152 Macdonald C

283 Murray G

3 3 0 O 0 5 0

3 0 3 0

3

5 0 3 3 0 2

38
39
40
41
42

1
0

3 3 3 5 0

0 5 5

3 5 3 3 5

0

3
12

2 3 0 0 3
0

5

3 0 5 1

1

1

0O 0 5 O
3

0
0

163 Wilson N

159
169

5 0 5

0O 5 5 3 3 3

2

5 3 3 3

188 Hutchison C
242 Fletcher J

0 3 3 51 1 5 5 0 5 8

1

3

5 5 3 0

5 3 3 3 0
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SSDT 2023 Provisional Results - Tuesday - Scottish
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul
Al A2 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 Cl1 C2 D1 D2 D3 E1 E2 E3 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 Il 12 13 Jl1 J2 J3

270 Garth J 43 3 33333331 3 0 3 0 560 31 3 2 3 3 2 1 3 5 3 2 5 0 5 0 o0 77 169
173 White K 44 3 33155 35160 01 2 2 3 551 0 3 0 3 0 3 5 2 2 5 0 5 2 0 78 172
280 Vass D 45 2 3 2 2 5 3 3 3 0 2 2 560 51 31 011 31 3 2 5 3 3 5 5 1 5 0 o0 79 177
241 Campbell E 46 5 3335 3 5 0 0 1 51 3 55 3 3 2 3 0 3 2 51 0 3 0 0 5 11 0 93 185
89 Cameron S 47 5 3 31 35 3 315160 2 2 3 3 51 01 0 315 5 5 3 5 0 5 18 0 100 197
167 Watson B 48 51 2 3 3 5 3 5 0 5 0 51 3 55 3 3110 5 3 3 5 2 2 5 0 5 8 0 97 198
44 Cairns G 49 5 531 5 3 3 5 0 3 0 5 3 2 2 5 3 31 3 05 2 5 3 3 0 3 1 5 0 0 87 209
15 Grant M 50 2 3 3 353 3 3 605 21 2 3 3 5 5 3 3 3 3 31 3 3 2 3 3 0 5 0 0 86 216
166 Gemmell K 51 2 51 2 3 2 5 5 2 3 5 21 0 3 3 3 01 3 0 3 05 3 3 0 3 0 5 42 o0 115 231
164 Macdonald R 52 5 3335 5 51 515 2 5555 05 3 05 5 5 5 3 3 5 1 5 14 0 127 262
165 Edes D 53 510 3 3 5 5 3 5 1 3 010 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 0 5 3 5 510 3 5 0 5 23 0O 151 292
54 Mcdougall F 54 5 531 55 5 55 3 3 51 1 5 5 3 3 0 3 5 5 3 3505050 5 0 5 46 0 293 419
46 Weir C 55 5 3305 3 3 5 0 5 5 5 1 2 3 5 5 0 0 3 0 5 5 51010 5 5 0 5 0 0 111 960

SSDT 2023 Provisional Results - Tuesday - Newcomer- Scottish
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 3
Al A2 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 E1 E2 E3 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 Jl1 J2 J3

N
o
V]
M
=
<
g
[
[

138 Galloway J 1 o o o o 0o 0O 0OOOO O OO O OO O O O O O 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0O o 4 9
140 Galloway R 2 5 0o 0 061 0 3202 0 0 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 O 5 0 0 0 3 0O o 29 83
154 Mcintyre J 3 2 0 323 3 3 21 00 3 0 0 0 11 3 0 3 0 3 01 2 11 2 0 3 0O o 43 108
244 Macdonald E 4 1 3 2 2 5 2 1 3 0 5 01 0 0 3 5 31 0 3 0 3 3 3 0 01 5 0 5 0 o0 60 122
40 Macleod A 5 5 2 2 0 31 3 5 0 0 0 3 0 2 3 5 210 2 011 01 0 2 2 1 0 3 0 o0 49 139
242 Fletcher J 6 3 33253 3 3 00 0 1 1 55 3 0 31 0 2 3 3 51 1 5 5 0 5 8 0 82 169
166 Gemmell K 7 2 51 2 3 2 5 5 2 3 5 21 0 3 3 3 01 3 0 3 05 3 3 0 3 0 5 42 o 115 231
165 Edes D 8 510 3 3 5 5 3 5 1 3 010 3 5 5 5 5 3 5 3 0 5 3 5 510 3 5 0 5 23 O 151 292
54 Mcdougall F 9 5 531 55 5 5 5 3 3 51 1 5 5 3 3 0 3 5 5 3 3505050 5 0 5 46 0 293 419
46 Weir C 10 5 3305 3 3 5 0 5 5 5 1 2 3 5 5 0 0 3 0 5 5 51010 5 5 0 5 0 o0 111 960
SSDT 2023 Provisional Results - Tuesday - Female
No. Name Pos 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 32 Daily Cumul
Al A2 Bl B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 E1 E2 E3 F1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 I1 I2 I3 Jl1 J2 J3
94 Bristow E 1 1 01 0 31.0 0 0 0O 0O OO O0 01 10 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 1 0O o 10 29
41 Minta A 2 1 0 0 0 3.3300 0 0 0 0 00 0 51 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o0 o o 2 0 o 15 77
107 Sunter K 3 5 5. o0 0 3.0 0 30 2 0 0 1 1 0 1 11 0 011 01 5 0 0 0 0 5 0 O 36 97
92 Richardson C 4 3 2 01 5 3 5 3 0 3 0 0 1 0 3 3 3 2 0 0 0 3 01 31 5 1 0 5 0 o0 56 130
115 Villegas A 5 3 2 3 0 33 315 3 00 0 0 3290 21 2 5 3 00 3 0 0 0 0 5 30 o0 82 160
67 Robinson A 6 5 2 3 0 5 3 0 51 0 01 0 0 3 3 3 2 01 0 3 055 3 2 1 0 5 17 0 78 170
231 Wachs V 7 3 31 0 33 3 5 0 3 31 0 0 3 3 2 05902 31 31 3 1 5 0 5 24 0 89 177
64 Hammond J 8 5 2 3 3 3363 55 5 5 3 05 3 3 3 3 5 3 5 3 5 5 5 5 3 0 5 46 0 157 269
233 Ter Jung S 9 5 333 53 0 0 3 0 0 3 2 5 3 2 00 3 1 5 5 51010 2101010 72 O 188 271 E
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SSDT 2023 Provisional Results - Tuesday - Over 40

31 32 Daily Cumul

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

8
Al A2 Bl B2 B3 B4 B5 Cl C2 D1 D2 D3 E1 E2 E3 F1 F2 F3 Gl G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 Il I2 I3 Jl1 J2 J3

7

Pos

Name

No.

110 Lampkin D
142 Connor S
239 Brice D

11
12
15
18
19
23
24

0
0

o 0o 0o 1.0 060 00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o0 o0
o 0o o o 0o 06 000000 0 0 O0 0 0o

0
0

1

0 0 3 0 O

0

108 Thorpe D

96 Fry J
201 Hemingway B

136 Bolton P

10
13
10

0
0

o 0o 0o 0o 0 0000 0 OO O O 3 0 0 5
o 0o 0o 0o 0 0000 OO 0 O0 0 O

0
0

0
1

0 2 0

0
0

103 Crinson J
139 Perry A

0O 0 O

0 3 0 3

0

24

10
11
12
13
14

130 Shirt J

25
28
28

10
11

153 Bilbao A

235 Drachenerg A
203 Hemingway D

1
1

0O 0 O
0O 0 O

0
0

33
36

0

0 0 0 0 1

0

25 Gaskell R
144 Starmer J

12
14
16
23

15
16
17
18

38

45 Dixon S

48
54

93 Terricabras M
172 Blackman A
189 Cripps A
109 Sunter M
258 Wiffen P

0

0

0O 0 O

3 3 0 3 1 0
3 2

2

55

30
20

0 0 5 4

0

0

5 0 0

0

3 0

0

19
20
21
22
23
24

56

59

27

61
72
74
79
82
83
85
86
86
88
90
91
92
94
94
95

14

32
25

32 Pollard R
213 Marti Casal P

1 0 5 01 0 0 0 0 0 1
0 5 0 1 0 0 0 5

1

0
0

0
1

0 0 3 1 5
0 0 3 0 1

0
0

0

3 1

0

0O 0 3 0 O 0

0

0

26 Gaskell S

95 Casas C
287 Pears G

41
36
28

25
26

27

48 Birkett N
133 Houston R

39

0
2

0
0

2 3 2 3 1 3 3 0 3 0

28

47
31
24

5

0O 01 0 3 0 O

0

1

0 0

29
30
31
32

56 Williams R
22 Edyvean G

0 3 5 2

2

4 Webster B
182 Dignan K
281 Payne A

39

0 0 5 3 5 1
0 0 3 0
0 2

0
2

2

37

0
0

1 0 0 5
0 0 0 5

1
0

3

1

0 0

0
0

2 3 3 0

3
0 3 0 2

33
34

36

1

0 01 0 3 0 5

3 0

0 3 0

5

0
1

0
3

229 Richards S

159 Prat J

42
33
44
40
35
23

1 3 3 3 3

35
36

285 Hollands D

37

210 Mcloughlin B

284 Payne I

96
97
102
103
107

0o 0 3 1 2 1
0

0

0 0 2 1 1

0

3 3 2 3 O

1
0 3 3 0 3 3 3 3 0

3

38
39
40
41
42

0

3 0 0 5

0

3 0

193 Hughes J

19 Dominique G

31
25

24 Panabieres J

29 Life N
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SSDT 2023 Provisional Results - Tuesday - Over 40

31 32 Daily Cumul

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

8
Al A2 B1 B2 B3 B4 B5 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 E1 E2 E3 Fl1 F2 F3 G1 G2 G3 G4 H1 H2 Il 12 I3 Jl J2 J3

7

Pos

Name

No.

109
110
110
112
113
114
114

44
56

3 3 3 2

2
2
1
1

2

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

257 Mackintosh V

134 Lamb F
160 Sweeten D

0 2 0 0 5 11
0 0 5

1

0 3 0 O

0 2 0 5 1 0 3 0 2
0 1 3

0

0 0 3 3 3 50 2 0

3
2

44
35
55
45
40
46
53
59

0

3 2 3

0 0 0

1 2 3 0 3 1
0 3 5 2

0o 3

286 Mitchell J
279 Jones P

5

1

3 3 3

168 Mcdonald A
192 Willans T
276 Stamper S
256 Mcgee L

0O 0 0 0 2
3 0 0 2

1 3 0 2 0
0 3 3 3 3 0 1
2

2

3

5

1 3 3 2

116
117
120
120
120

0o 3 0 2 1 0 2 2 0 5 0

3

1
5

0

3 5 3 3

5 0 5 2 2 0 5 11

0

3

288 Nicholson P
157 Gaspar J

50

0
0
0

3 3 0 2

2
1

3 31 3 5 3 5 2

2

53
54

50

1 3 0 5
3 1 0 3 0 3

3 5

0o 0 0 3.:.111 3 0 3 0
0O 0 31 0 0 O

0

3 0 31 3 3 O
1 3 3 3 3 0
2 1 3 3 3 3

155 Vallcorba A

126
128
130
131
131
132
134
135
135
147
157
158
le6l
le64
167

41
53
67

0 3 0

2

0

3

3
5 5 3 2

55
56

3 Mudd A
223 Berggren P

195 Royle N

0 0 3511 3 0 5 0 1 5 3 5 3 0 5 0
0 3 5

0

2

57

52

0

1
2
3 3 2

3 0 3 2 3

3

58
59
60
61
62
63
64

146 Palmer P

46
69
48

o 0 0 0 3.1 3 0 2 0 0 0 5 0
0 0 5 0 2 12

3 33 3 0 2 0 3 3

2

47 Holland J
49 Tales G
277 Howman C

3 3 5 0 0 5

1

2

3

3

0

3 1 3

1

0

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 5

63
66
66
72

3 0 5 3 0

0

2

245 Macniven N

3 3 3 3 3

2
2

5 5 3

243 Morrice A
283 Murray G

0
3
8
0

32 3 0 3 1 1 2 0 0 5
3 0 5 0 1 2

3 0 3 5 5 0

3 1 5

1
0

3 3 3 5 0

3 5 3 3 5 0
1

3

3 0 0 3 0

3 5 0 5

5
1
1

0 0 5 0 0 5 5 11

5 5 3 3 0

65

163 Wilson N

62
77

0O 0 5 3 3 3
1 0 5 3 3 3

2
3

66

5 Brown E
274 Fisher R

3 5 3 2 0 0 5 3 3 5 0 5

2

5

0

67

53
93
77
82
78

68

20 Pastou P
112 Macia J
270 Garth J

0 0 0 5 34 0

3 0
3 5 3 2

1

0 3 0 2

0 5 0 3 2

1
3 0 3 O

5 3 3 5 0 5

1
3 33 3 3 3 3 3

3 5 3

69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

169
169
172
173
177
185
185

0

5

3 2 3 3 2 1
0 3 5 3 5 5

1
1

5 0 3

1
5 3 2 2

3 3 0 3 11

1

0

2
3 5 5 1

1

3

3 0 3 1

2
3 3 31 5 5 3 5

5 35 3 3 5 3 3

90 Lonergan P

173 White K
228 Wild T

0

3 0 30 3 5 2 2 5
3 0 3

0
0

2

2

0
5

1
0

5 3 3 3 0 2 2

85
79
93
73
96
97

1 5 0 5 11

2

5
5 3 3 5 5

3 3 0

2
3 0 3 2
3 0 3
3 1 5
1
1
3 5 0 5 2

5 3 3

3

5
5

3 2 2
5 3 3 3 55 3 5 0

3 3 31 3 3 3 5
5 5 3 3 3 5 3 5

280 Vass D

11

0 3 0 0 5

1
5 3 3 3 3 0 5

3 3 5 3 5 2

5

1 1 3 5 5 3 3 2
3 0 3 5
1

0
5

241 Campbell E

0
5

1
1

0 1

1

1
0
0

2 Thornton G
218 Evans J

189
198
198
206
209
216
218
218

5

0 3 3 3 2

5 0 3 3
5 0 5

0

0 5 3 3 5 2 2 5

3 55 3 3 1
5 5 3

1
2

3 3 5 3 5

2

5 3 2 2

167 Watson B

90
93

87

0 0
13 0

3 510

2

1 5
0 5 5 5 3 0

0 5

2 5
0

0
5

5 5 3 5 0

264 Coughlan D

3 3 0 5

2
3 0 5 3 2 2

5
3
5

0 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 0
5 5 3 1 5 3 3 5

2

9 Haslam R
44 Cairns G
15 Grant M

215 Steiner L

5 3 3
3
3

3 0 5 2

1

0
0
0

86
99
116

3 3 0 5 0

3 2
2

1
0
2

3 355 3 3 3 3 3

1 2
0

2

3 3 3 5 3 3 3

0
0

0 0 5 30

5 5 31 3 0 3

1

3 3.3 3 5 5 3 3

5 3 3 3 5 2

3 5 3 3 5 0 5 28

0 0 5 5

0

5

3 5 0

137 Hannaford M
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232 Ter Jung J
217 Wozniak T
164 Macdonald R
212 Valeri C
165 Edes D
6 Smith D

100 Team 100 R
226 Lloyd-Cox S
186 Berlin J
211 Merlo A

17 Santos D
219 Staniewicz M
177 Norton A
105 Subira J

53 Blythe S

261 Peace D

117 Farre Garcia A
252 Summers M
251 Mack S
258 Wiffen P
182 Dignan K

19 Dominique G
170 Mccanna J
277 Howman C
247 Cave S
248 Kingswood P
278 Howman B
249 Haigh M

105 Subira J

Page 14
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SSDT 2023 Provisional Results - Tuesday - Over 40

6 7 8 910 11 12 13 14 15
B4 B5 C1 C2 D1 D2 D3 El1 E2 E3

0 1 5 0 5 1 3 1 0 1
5 3 51 5 3 5 3 3 5
5 5 5 1 5 1 5 2 5 5
5 5 3 0 5 1 5 1 0 5
5 3 5 1 3 010 3 5 5
10 5 3 0 5 5 0 5 1 1
3 5 5 1 51010 3 3 5
5 5 5 0 5 5 5 0 3 3
5050 5 1 5 3 5 3 1 5
5 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 510
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5050 5 2 5 5 5 1 3 5
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5050 5 0 3 0 0 0 3 O
50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50
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0 15 0 0 0 0 O0 1 3
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0 33 01 0 0 0 0 1
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SSDT 2023 Provisional Team Results - Tuesday

Team Name Riderl Rider2 Rider3
MRS SHERCO 262 261 96
YEADON GUISELEY 1 202 178 110
HOOKWOOD TRIALS A 36 142 96
VERTIGO A 110 175 113
TRS UK 127 138 125
GAS GAS 129 174 108
SSMCC SOUTH SHROPSHIRE 128 127 204
SCORPA UK 83 34 36
SPAIN A 117 153 158
KINLOCHLEVEN A 83 267 82
ARMY TEAM A 251 261 252
SPAIN B 150 148 149
VERTIGO B 111 78 204
DUNFERMLINE & DISTRICT 138 140 250
YEADON GUISELEY 2 201 111 78
YEADON GUISELEY 3 203 101 98
SHEFFIELD & HALLAMSHIRE 72 73 74
PERTH 237 240 145
MOTO CLUB OLOT 93 91 95
YEADON GUISELEY 4 235 199 51
TEAM CYMRU 79 80 71
KINLOCHLEVEN B 269 84 263
PANA MOTORS 113 24 20
YEADON GUISELEY 5 4 7 179
HOOKWOOD TRIALS B 144 76 39
FAMOUS GROUSE 241 243 245
ARMY TEAM B 248 249 247
HOOKWOOD TRIALS C 64 275 55

Eligible For
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(No Award)



